WHEELBASE :
WIDTH :
GEAR RATIO :
CASTER :
CAMBER :

MANUAL

ON ROAD USE ONLY
FULL BALL BEARINGS

STANDARD 257mm (adjustable)
STANDARD 190mm (adjustable)
2.12 (36T/7T)

8 degrees variableness
0 to -12 degrees

=

(e EEERD) TE I o]

M

+= #SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
TR L




FXX-D A

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

Appreciate for your choice of FXX-D RTR! You will be impressed with its performance and beauty.
Please prepare additional parts as car battery, transmitter battery, and charger.

Please follow the process for assemble and setting of parts package.

If you have doubt or need assistance, please contact the purchased shop or hobby shop for help,
many thanks!

BEBHIEA FXX-D RTR EIEES ' GHEE—SFAMEREYMAESE -

HERER - BUTRERAESTHRENYG  EAEN - BEBAED - TEHR -

fHE FliidE - BETT SRR RENGE -

MEEAGE - BRFEREER - BRIEERER | B

L—

=R
Servo plugged into
steering ch. (#1) FACTORY

ELECTRONIC

SETTING
FEEREAE

Battery (not included)

PLEASE FOLLOW BELOW

OPERATIONS BEFORE ASSEMBLING  SEMZHEE 48 Z AT FTLLTIRME

1 Input TH
channel

THE PARTS PACKAGE.
@ |Install transmitter batteries. Q REERBRSTH
@ Loosen receiver antenna. @ RS XR

@ Connector ESC and battery.
@ Switch on the transmitter.

@ Trims the transmitter in neutral.
® Switch on the ESC.

@ Completed.

% Please play this product in opening safe area.
W MRS EHAEES -

# FXX-D RTR electronics (Transceiver set/ESC/Gyro) are set by factory and can be directly used after
attaching battery. Please refer to instructions for adjusting.
FXX-D RTR 2 EFEfE CERE/EFEER RS STREREE  mERAHZETHEIAER  NTEE
A BRI - BEIRIRMAEE -

© BREAEShNETRES
0 FTHERRER

@ BRELBEEWRABE I
@ THEFRRRER

@ =

Pasting Sponge
STEWQE.J:M?EQ*E Pong 22mm

]

3 Please cut along
the dashed line.
EEN AR WA -

—

I
i
~ l
I
I
1

Open M Close W

¥ Please refer to transmitter 3 Please refer to ESC performance instructions. ¥ Please refer to LSD2.0-S

& receiver performance BT R THEE R S S AN AR - CAR GYRO performance
instructions. instructions.
MBS THEER AT 2 PeAR B INEEER AR SR £ RAERARER
FEFFEMER A - A -

# Notice the latch is in “open”
position for openning.
SERPIRALE RS A5 "B Rk AE
A 7T -

FXX-DRTR 2



Attaching Batte
sTer 2 Ataching Battery

o

¥ The assembly and conservation method may be different by specification of
battery.
TEHREATTEBRERRMELENEZR - WERERATREESS  heEEE
e HEmMEATmE -

——rmmss % Recommened battery measurement L140> VW48 x H25.4mm (not exceed)
= RINEBRR140 % H48 1 H 25 ammT T LIA R -

-
battery!

Connect to
EEEih

3 Please play in safe place after all setting finish.
Before playing, please switch on transmitter then on the car.
Please switch off reversely.
FRNTERME WRNESRAERSER
1 0 8 S PRS2 38 R R A R R R
{9 4 B L AR R BRI

1))
4
m
T

Attachin Bo.dy Mount 3% Adjust the body mount highness according to the body shell.
iﬂﬁﬂ]?ﬁﬁ% AN EEEEE -

II// 4 |I IIJ I(_ﬁ%

e/
AN

FXX-DRTR 3



FXX-D) rrr

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

110047

M38 o Q)

10019 210347

110047 53 e\

SEEEOLECHTONOGY,

148018~148023




210034

110047

M2.5X30
210059

Battery
(notincluded)

120017

210078
130023 ~

110076

M3X25
210058 110003 210073
/ M2.5X6 é

a8
g S ﬁ 110047
4 0 4@@/9—@

Zc 2100
g 210031
210063W

120017

110004
M2x4
210145CR
101024

FXX-D RTR



M2X3 Screw X2
LFETEEE

]

110082

M2X4 Screw X4

LFET L
110004
e M2X5 Screw X4
ir-"*]' . LFETLEE]
110050

M2X6 Screw X2
IRIREL 2 4%

110044

M2.5X6 Screw X6
pdkriicnd IRIERAR
110003

;

M3X5 Screw X2
IR R

110048

M3X6 Screw *13
R R

110001

M2X8 Screw X2
IRIERAR

110063

[ Tm— M3 X8 Screw X 14

1 LT IRIRE R 44
110002

ﬂ_ s M3 %10 Screw %10

IR FERR
110026

M3X12 Screw X3
R TELR
110029

M3X14 Screw X2
IRISEE #%

110061
N
M3X25 Screw X2
TR TR
110076

(han 3XB Screw X4
CI:MIIU s R A
110022

M3 X5 Screw X1
ﬂ'."-*-’f TR

110051

e M3XT Screw X2
A +ERBE

110038

M3 X11 Screw X4
" TFEEEH
T 110012

o M2.5X2.5 Screw X3
fl=pi

110067

o M3 X3 Screw X3
UL ;0]
110035

M3 %25 Screw X1
fTap) 4

110008

" M3X5 Screw X4
| T
110041

M3X8 Screw X 24

Dﬂw“] TR,
110005

M3X10 Screw X3
T TR
110052

M3XE Screw X2

ﬂjr::: B )
e 110011

M2.5X30 Screw X1

HRRH(ET)
110053
oy, 3XT Screw X4
i B TR
110075

3X8 Screw X4
35 IR
110074

i, 2.6X10 Serew X1
i B RISELE
110025

1.5%78 Shaft x1
Hh

110058

2X9.8 Shaft X6
Hh

110017

2%9.8 Shaft X2
I = SEEEIE)

110048

2X11.8 Shaft X5

110019

1

2.5X20 Arm shaft X2
AR
310048

( (] ]

2X22 Shaft X2
HER A R
310047

2.5X46 Arm shaft X4
R

310048

: 3.0 EClip X1
110070

o]

Gear C shaft X1
it
210347

[ ol
Drive gear shaft x1

EE
310052

4X6X0.1 Spacer X1
B

520015

4X6X0.3 Spacer X1
B

820017

3X6X0.5 Spacer X10
Y
110047

3XB8X0.5 Spacer *1
B

110048

10X12X0.1 Spacer X1
B
820022

10X12X%0.3 Spacer X1
B

520024

48X45 Copper ball connector X 10
TR

310054

48 Copperhexball X7
S IR
310055

4.8 BallconnectorL X1

SR (&)
210344

5.8 Ballconnector X4
e

210003

G9 G-Clip X2
GR4D

110069

=2
=)
:—:)
__'3'
_:)
D

Il .vu

Coil spring 29mm (silver) x2
BEER 2omm (i)
210273-1

Damper cylinder X4
BEES
210071

Spring retainer X4
B AR
(310053)

Cylinder cap x4
ERBLE
210057

Rod guide cap X4
ERHETHE
210057

Damper retainer X4
EREREE
820079

/\ 10.8X09 O-ing X4
o=

| |||I||'(|W||"|||||ImI i "H”‘

\( |||||||l|'||hll L

|

[I|||||| \
I||I |||||I|||I|l.|||1

Soft coil spring 29mm (red) X2

BUEE R 20mm (§1)
210351-3

Piston rod x4

3.

310008
Piston >4
BEEE
210082

/ 130032

P3 Damper O-ring (red) x4

EREOR GD
130001
E-clip X8
-\9 iz
110013

/ \ Oil seal X4
EEEEE
Kj | 130004

/\ Rod guide X4
\ @ | ERETHEDH

210082

FXX-DRTR 6




210059

FXX Battery guard set
FHX it iR Ao

'@jﬁ O

Servo horn set (25T/23T) X1

:
T

iEIRREE T8 (25T 723T) ;O*iq;tﬂ set
s 210040

Bevel gear set 36-17
S 3617
210034

KPI Upright set
KP| RS
210060

| o|] +2.5 ||o |

Lower arm mount +2.5 X1

THMEM +25
210086 @ |::| w4

o[ o5 o) || ©U =

Lower arm mount +0.5 X2
FRMEH +0.5 @ D X2
210084 \_/

L o[l -05 [[o ||

Shaft bush & spacer set (white)
Lower arm mount -0.5 X1 BHEBNM (7)
TEWEE 05 210063W

4X8X3 ball bearing X2
b

120013

5X10X4 ball bearing X3
i

120002

6X10X3 ball bearing X1
B

120014

§X11X4 ball bearing X4
o

120011

8X14 X4 ball bearing X1
i

120007

10X15 ball bearing X6
B

120001

5XBX2.5 bearing X4
W

120017

e O-ring P3 NBR X1
\'\_J Of:
130023

Bumper X1
[oaf: wi]

I._ O 130005

Spool parts set
T AT PR

210056

210083
CVA Swing shaft 44 X2 j

CVA 855 44
310051

[Jom

2WD Axle X2
it 2 1

310049

b )J-ormm

Wheel axle X2
BT
310008

— ]

5.8X26 Reinforced adjuster set
LR

210031

FXX Alum. rear driven shaft set

F O 0 = S
(210335)

FXX-DRTR 7




Pranad

e ok BN - ;
i i M =y
gl — = ———10) © W@
amil

TR, m—— T
\O == =19) amyy

= HT Lower arm X2
€ () ®
\E) & J X @" 210054
() FXX Steering turnbuckle set X2 FXX Steering arm set
\C_’/ D FXOC R PO AR

210073

jOOOOOOOOOOOO B

(ocooocooooocoo0o |)

|| OOOOGOOOOOOOOOOOOD
b
% 3 N
‘ || OOOOOCOOOOOOOOOOOL
L b

C PARTS - bumper set
C PARTS - PhfiitRsd
210002

FXX FSX F&R damper stay HT Rear lower arm & wheel hub X2
FXX FSX MEERE APl -

230013 210055

Steering arm post X2
B T

CS-R tire (medium)

\ ' CS-R AR ()

I
W CS-R tire (soft) :
CS-R AR (&)

II
I,| 101024 | CS-R tire (soft) (4) CS-RERRE (&) @)

101025 | CS-R tire (medium) (4) CS-RERE (F) @)
101026 | CS-R tire thard) (4) CS-RERE () (@)
101027 | CS-R tire (hardest) (4) CS-RAERE (GEME) (4)
101028 | CS-R tire (harder) (4) CS-RARE (FH) (4)
gg'jfm“”'f’efs gﬁh‘;fé;g;w’disc shape g:;_l‘_rEE‘wEeel 101029 | CS-R tire (HP) (4) CS-RARE (HP) (4)
210145CR 210043 A1) 230015, 101030 | CS-RAREE (for carpet) (4) | CS-RARE (LERM) 4)

FXX-DRTR 8




[

FXX Reducer set
FX X RS
210075

FXX Rear gear box set
P v
210077

i TR e

Inner sponge

Double sided tape 130017
AR R

130006

L/ A et
[ ST ]
8 O o Antenna pipe
20%80>1 Sponge
L prer T

130007

130034

o)

O 30g

O
O

MST Balancing weights 30g

MST SomE 30g

B20088

FXX Motor mount set
FX X B4
210075

® = o]
LSD 2.0 S Gyro
m (SD 2.0 hefm
P 841003
|: CAR GYRD
N T/ -

N\

7
Tools
TRa
130036 (m

0.05" L Wrench
LiEF
110087

55X4 Wranch
EF

i
;zfﬁa‘@

i C
L

FXX Reduction gear set
FCK S el
210080

FXX Upper deck
FXX Zilig
210079

@ FXX Lower deck
. | Tt
o o N\
o2l
) BN/ MGDDDGOQ
x (4 . =]
~
= =

FXX-DRTR 9



I x><_| :' HTH SETUP SHEE DATE : SURFACE : NOTE :

ORIGINAL SETTING ; .
1710 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR RIGINAL SELTING TRACK: GRIP :
Caster WH|- Front wheel hubs Battery position options Rear wheel hubs
ms :
[12°
[]16°

Front
upright

Ride haight: .3 mm

Front rollcenter

Balancing weight ' )

30 g

Motor Position:_0 mm

Rear damper
Gear A X Gear C X Big Bevel Gear — Gear B — Small Bevel Gear = Pinion Gear = Gear ratio
: : ; | ™l
28T x 36T X 3 T = 20T = | T = )
Shock oil.___ #150 Spring color:__sivey —_ s — Shock oil: #is0 Spring color: Red
Length: b3 mm Piston;__ @1 mm Length: b3 mm Piston:___ @12 mm
A T—— : Motor & ESC: Battery: S —— ;
Spring:_%9_mm @1\ Piston hole: 3 otor "B Spring:_*9 _mm @ 1.2 Piston hole: 3

FXX-D RTR 10




FOXOK-DrTr

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

GEAR RATIO aus

EifRA 28T

Gear A 28T

E§#RB 20T

EAR RATIO

SEEE0LECHIONOGY,

Pinion Gear 1st Reduction Gear [2nd Reduction Gear [kl Rt e e Rerr

EiEl VR 2 HE 3

Gear C 36T PASSIVE GEAR | Gear A Gear C Big Bevel Gear

X
/m L EdRA 28T | titac pe 36T

ACTIVE GEAR | Pinion Gear Gear B Small Bevel Gear
T8 233 | BB 1 17T

* Please set the gear ration according to motor specifications,
envirements, and personal requirements.

BE LSRR & R SR8 SR - EEFE - MATRE®RE -
AEBE eI ERaREERLE !

Pinion
Gear
pe ]

210362
32T/18T

1.78

For Gear A 28T

3rd Reduction rate.

kP 5

210026
34T/18T
1.89

210025
40T/16T
2.50

Pinion
Gear
g5

For Gear A 30T 10402

3rd Reduction rate.
3L _ Small Bevel Gear 17T

210362 210026 210034 210025 ,r//»‘ ) " "J \$ﬁ 1 ?T
32THBT 34T/18T 36TMTT 40TH6T
1.78 1.89 22 2 50

Origina::d setting

18
19 4.72 5.01 6.63
20 4.48 476 6.30
21 427 453 6.00
22 4.07 4.33 573
23 3.90 414 5.48 21 4.57 4.86 545 6.43 .
Big Bevel Gear 36T
K&HE 36T
* FORMULA
FEELESER
Gear A X GearC X BigBevel Gear - GearB - Small Bevel Gear = Pinion Gear = Transmission ratio
EERA X HEERC X A%E - @EHB <+ /RE - 5EEH = KEHL

FXX-D RTR 11



PARTS CODE

101024 CS-R tire (soft) (4) 110048 Spacer 3X8X0.5(8) 130004 Oil seal (4) 210063W  Shaft bush & spacer set (white) 310008  Piston rod (4)

1010256 CS-R tire (medium) @) 110049 Round head screw M3 X 5 (10) 130005 Bumper (A) 210071 Damper cylinder (2) 310046  Arm shaft 2.5 X20 (2)

110001 Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110050 Round head screw M2 X5 (6) 130006 Double sided tape(5) 210072 FXX Steering amm set 310047  Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110051 Flat head screw M3 X5 (5) 130007 Antenna pipe(2) 210073 FXX Steering tumbuckle set 310048  Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)

110003 Round head screw M2.5 X6 (8) 110052 Countersunk screw M33<10 (10) 130017 Inner sponge (8) 210075 FXX Motor mount set 310049  2WD Axle (2)

110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (8) 1100563 Cap screw M2.5X30 (2) 130023 O-ring P3 (black) (10) 210076 FXX Reducer set 310051 CVA Swing shaft 44 (2)
110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 110059 Shaft 1.5X7.8 (8) 130032 Damper cap O-ring (10) 210077 FXX Rear gear box set 310052  FXX Drive gear shaft

110008 Set screw M3 25 (6) 110061 Round head screw M3 X 14 (6) 130034 Sponge 20 X80 X1 (4) 210078 FXX Lower deck 310053R  Spring retainer (red) (2)
110011 Cap screw M3 X6 (6) 110063 Round head screw M2 X 8 (6) 130035 L Wrench set (1.5 &2.0 & 2.5) 210079 FXX Upper deck 310054  Copper ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (4)
110012 Flat head screw M3X11 (10) 110067 Setscrew M2.5X2.5 (6) 130036 Tools 210080 FXX Reduction gear set 3100556  Copper hex ball 4.8 (4)
110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 110069 G-clip 9.0 (10) 210002 C PARTS-bumper set 210082 Piston spacer set 310056  FXX Steering arm post

110015 Flange nut M4 @) 110070 E-clip 3.0 (10) 210003 D PARTS-ball connector 210083 Lower arm mount -0.5 600002  XTR-02 2.4G Transceiver set
110017 Shaft 2X9.8 (10) 110074 Tapping round head screw 3 X8 (10) 210031 Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X 26 210084 Lower arm mount +0.5 601003  RTR Servo

110019 Shaft2X11.8 (5) 110075 Tapping flat head screw 3 X7 (10) 210032 Servo horn set (23T/ 25T) 210086 Lower arm mount +2.5 601011  XBLS sensored brushless ESC 60A
110022 Tapping round head screw 3 X6 (6) 110076 Round head screw M3 X 25 (6) 210034 Bevel gear set 36-17 210145CR  Brake calipers (red) @) 601012  XBLS sensored brushless motor 21.5T
110025 Tapping round head screw 2.6 X10 (6) 110082 Round head screw M2 X 3 (6) 210040 Joint set 210273-1  Coil spring 20mm (hard) (silver) (2) 820015  Spacer 4 X6x0.1 (8)

110026 Round head screw M3X10 (10) 120001 Ball bearing 10 X15 (4) 210043 Wheel hubs w/disc shape 210335R  FXX Alum. rear drive shaft set (red) 820017  Spacer 4 X6X0.3 (8)

110029 Round head screw M3 X12 (8) 120002 Ball bearing 5X10 (4) 210054 HT Lower arm 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 820022  Spacer 10X12X0.1 (8)
110035 Set screw M3 X3 (6) 120007 Ball bearing 8 X14 (2) 210055 HT Rear lower arm & wheel hub 210347 FXX Drive gear shaft 820024  Spacer 10X12X0.3 (8)
110038 Flat head screw M3 X7 (10) 120011 Ball bearing 511 (4) 210056 Spool parts set 210351-3  Soft coil spring 29mm (soft) (red) (2) 820079  Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110041  Countersunk screw M3 X5 (10) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2) 210057 Damper cap set 230011SG  Silver grey 5H wheel (+1) (4) 820088  MST Balancing weights 30g (4)
110044 Round head screw M2 X6 (6) 120014 Ball bearing 6 X10X3 (2) 210058 HT Upper arm 2300125G  Silver grey TE wheel (+1) (4) 841003 LSD 2.0 S Gyro

110046 Shaft 2X9.8 (8) 120017 Bearing 5X8 (4) 210058 FXX Battery guard set 230013 FXX FSX F&R damper stay 148013~ MST 48P Pinion gear 13T~35T
110047 Spacer3X6X0.5 (8) 130001 Damper O-ring P3 (red) (10) 210060 KPI Upright set 310006 Wheel axle (2) 148035

BB R HR AR

101024 CS-RERM ¥ @) 110048 #5 3X8X0.5(8) 130004 EERH=E (4) 210063W #WEZAHE (8) 310008  #REO 4)

1010256 CS-REERHM (+) 4) 110049 A EETERH M3 X5 (10) 130005 FBHHER (A) 210071 BRAMES (2) 310046  #EE#EIH 2.5X20 (2)

110001 7A@ LEEER# M3 X6 (10) 110050 7<AFEESRH M2 X5 (6) 130006 EREEE (5) 210072 FXX St BiE 310047 B 2.0X22 ()

110002  75AEEEEHM M3 X8 (10) 110061 +=FRESH M3 X5 (5) 130007 X#eE (2 210073 FXX BEhiasE 310048 RSN 2.5 X46 (4)

110003 7<AFEERFH M2.5 X6 (6) 110062  7AERE M3 X10 (10) 130017 ORERIEER (8) 210075 FXX s 310049  —Eit (2)

110004 7<A FEERFH M2 X4 (6) 110053 7~AHE®RM M2.5X30 35 2) 130023 O P3 (R) (10) 210076 FXOC o EREHE 310051  CVAME 44 (2)

1100056 7<MnE®E M3 X8 (10) 110059 #&if 1.5X7.8 (8) 130032 #R ESE0® (10) 210077 FXOX g uEtesa 310052  FXX EEstd

110008 7<ALLAT 8RRk M3 X 25 (B) 110061  7<A ¥ EERH M3 X 14 (6) 130034 WRERIEHE 20 X80 X1 @) 210078 FXX Ecog 310053R BRIFER (D) (2)

110011 FAEEEH M3 X6 EF) (6) 110063 AFEERHHM2 X8 (8) 130035 L#RFHE(1.58&208&25) 210079 FXX —igiR 310054 A AAHTE 4.8X4.5 (4)
110012 +FRESH M3 X11 (10) 110067 7<ALLTERM M2.5X2.5 (B) 130036 IRZ 210080 FXX st 310055  SREHSAEERTE4.8 (4)

110013 E02.0 (10) 110069 Gi09.0 (10) 210002 C PARTS-Fiitid 210082 BRI EESSHE 310056  FXX BRE#EE i

110015 MiRERIE M4 (4) 110070 E#13.0 (10) 210003 D PARTS 210083 TRYEE -0.5 600002  XTR-02 2.4G &2k

110017 #&i# 2X9.8 (10) 110074 BBGALEERHH 3 X8 (10) 210031 m{CLHHFTEEAE 5.8 X26 210084 TREE+05 601003  RTR fEfR#

110019 #EiH 2X11.8 (5) 110075 BESATEEH 3 X7 (10) 210032 {EfR¥E S48 (23T 25T) 210086 TREE+25 601011 XBLS H/EmpIRmS 60A

110022 YA EE®R#H M3 X6 (6) 110076 7@ LEEEeREh M3 X 25 (6) 210034 <uEHf 36-17 210145CR  #EF8 (D) (4) 601012  XBLS ARURBIRE 21.5T
110025 BB/ ALEERHH 2.6 X10 (6) 110082 7 AFETESRFHM2 X3 (6) 210040 #E4F4E 210273-1 BEWE 29mm () (i8) (2) 820015  #H 4X6X0.1(8)

110026 7B LEEERH M3 <10 (10) 120001 BH10X15 (4) 210043 ®E S ARERE 210335R  FXX 25 &4iiRmiE (fD) 820017  #F 4X6X0.3(8)

110029 7"A ¥ EERHM M3 X12 (6) 120002 M 5X10 @) 210054 HT TRE 210344 ERTELRIEL 4.8 (4) 820022 #5 10X12X0.1 (8)

110035 75/ IL{T8%k M3 X3 (6) 120007 #5H 8X14 (2) 210055 HT #TRY & & 210347 FXX MEmEsis 820024 B 10X12X0.3 (8)

110038 +FRESRH M3 X7 (10) 120011  3BH 5X11 4) 210056 ERREECHHE 210351-3  WUBRMER 29mm (B0 (D) (2) 820079 BRI (2)

110041 7AESRH M3 X5 (10) 120013 M 4X8X3 (2) 210057 M8 - TaiE 230011SG  $RERSHEHE (+1) 4) 820088  MST ECE3 30g (4)

110044 7B LETERH M2 X6 (6) 120014 #EHBEX10X3 (2) 210058 HT LEH 230012SG  $RERTESHE (+1) @) 841003  LSD 2.0 S fEiRfs

110046 #&Hil 2X9.8 (HI#) (8) 120017 iz 5X8 @) 210059 FXXWithigiRAcrHE 230013 FXX FSX mifsERE 148013~ MST 48P fFi&tE 13T~35T
110047 %5 3X6X0.5(8) 130001 [EE2ROE P3 (/D (10) 210060 KP| &SR 310008 BEEF (2) 148035

FXX

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

-D) Rr1R

026105

EXPLODED =
MANUAL wWwWw.rc-rmst.com

msr

ITiax sFEEen TECHNOLOGEY



	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書2
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書3
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書4
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書5
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書6
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書7
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書8
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書9
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書10
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書11
	G22525-獨立版書籍-A4單色-封面內頁同紙-頁數12-120g銅板-500本-026105-FXX-D-RTR爆炸說明書12

